Short Course on ‘Design of the Research’. Short course consisting of 6 lectures according to the following calendar:

	Title
	Teacher
	Day
	Date
	Starting time
	Duration

	Introduction to the course. Preparing a proposal: from the objectives to the workplan
	Luca Cioccolanti
	Monday
	15/01/24
	10:00
	2

	Implementation of a project: meetings, deliverables and dissemination
	Luca Cioccolanti
	Friday
	19/01/24
	10:00
	2

	Writing a proposal: shaping the ideas
	Marco Arnesano
	Monday
	22/01/24
	10:00
	2

	How to manage research projects
	Luca Cioccolanti
	Monday
	29/01/24
	10:00
	2

	Writing a proposal: tutorial session
	Marco Arnesano
	Friday
	02/02/24
	10:00
	2

	Project reporting: tutorial session
	Luca Cioccolanti
	Monday
	05/02/24
	10:00
	2



THIS COULD BE THE EVENT E6.18 “Skills development of master and PhD students. Short course dealing with the writing of research proposals for competitive calls”
To on-going on covering the objective from task 6.2: “at least 50 master and 8 PhD students undergo improvement of skills development by attending specific seminars” (pag 96 pdf GA)
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	INSTITUTION
	NAME
	
	EMAIL

	UCLM
	María del Rocío Collado
	PhD student
	MRocio.Collado@uclm.es

	UCLM
	Víctor Manuel Domínguez
	PhD student
	VictorM.Dominguez@uclm.es

	UCLM
	Sofía González
	PhD student
	Sofia.Gonzalez@uclm.es

	UCLM
	Amparo Pazo
	Post-doc
	Amparo.Pazo@uclm.es

	UCLM
	Esperanza Monedero
	Post-doc
	Esperanza.Monedero@uclm.es

	IBC-M
	Damir Gashi
	
	d.gashi@ibcmitrovica.eu

	IBC-M
	Gresa Ferri
	
	g.ferri@ibcmitrovica.eu

	IBC-M
	Jelisaveta Marjanovic
	
	j.marjanovic@ibcmitrovica.eu

	UET
	Alda Osmeni
	
	alda.osmeni@uet.edu.al

	UET
	Dritan Idrizi
(just “How to manage research projects” and “Project reporting: tutorial session” sessions)
	
	dritan.idrizi@uet.edu.al

	UET
	Iva Rrugia 
	
	iva.rrugia@uet.edu.al

	UET
	Oriola Kuçi 
	
	oriolakuci@gmail.com

	UET
	Ilva Isa 
	
	ilva.isa@uet.edu.al

	UET
	Kristi Bello 
	
	kristi.bello@uet.edu.al

	UET
	Rovena Lika 
	
	rovena.lika@uet.edu.al

	UET
	Aderaldo Mema 
	
	aderaldo.mema@yahoo.com

	UET
	Erisela Marko
(just “How to manage research projects” session)
	
	erisela.marko@uet.edu.al
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